FRAMELESS CERTIFIED
TEMPERED GLASS
Z97.1
CH
SS
CHROME
HARDWARE
STAINLESS STEEL
HARDWARE
REVERSIBLE
FRAMELESS CERTIFIED
TEMPERED GLASS
Z97.1
CH
SS
CHROME
HARDWARE
STAINLESS STEEL
HARDWARE
REVERSIBLE
SEN 987
Hinged Shower Door
877.424.9699   EMAIL: SALES@ASTONBATH.COM                                                                            ©2017 Aston. All Rights Reserved.
The Avalux Collection of Completely
Frameless Square/Rectangular Hinged
Shower Enclosures by Aston features a
sleek, modern and seamless design for
corner installations.  Available in a
multitude of sizes, The Avalux
Collection can accommodate
virtually any corner footprint.  The
Avalux Collection is constructed with
ANSI-certified tempered clear or
frosted glass, self-centering hinges, and
is engineered for left or right handed
door installation.  Multiple hardware
finishes and glass styles are offered to
upgrade any bathroom.  Shower bases
are not available for this collection
•  Premium Clear or Frosted 3/8”
    (10mm) tempered safety glass
    - ANSI Z97.1 certified
•  Wall brackets and self-centering
    hinges
•  Two top support arms to ensure
    stability
•  Engineered for left or right handed
    door installation
•  Full-length clear seals included
•  Installation hardware included
•  No out-of-plumb adjustability
REVERSIBLE
DOOR
AVALUX COLLECTION
COMPLETELY FRAMELESS HINGED SHOWER DOORS
    POLISHED CHROME                STAINLESS STEEL                 OIL RUBBED BRONZE                FROSTED GLASS                        CLEAR GLASS
ORB OIL RUBBED BRONZE
HARDWARE
SEN 987  - Hinged Shower Door
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW
F
Magnetic Seal Closure
SEN 987  - Hinged Shower Door
SEN  987  F - CH - 4836 -10
“SDR”
 SHOWER DOOR
MODEL
NUMBER
“F”
FROSTED
BLANK FOR
CLEAR
“CH”
CHROME
“SS”
STAINLESS STEEL
“ORB”
OIL RUBBED BRONZE
WIDTH
OF
DOOR
“MM”
THICKNESS
OF
GLASS
DEPTH
OF
DOOR
SEN987-3230 32” 22” 10” 30 3/16” 21” 72”
SEN987-3330 33” 23” 10” 30 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3430 34” 24” 10” 30 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3530 35” 25” 10” 30 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-3630 36” 26” 10” 30 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3730 37” 23” 14” 30 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3830 38” 24” 14” 30 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3930 39” 25” 14” 30 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-4030 40” 26” 14” 30 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-4230 42” 28” 14” 30 3/16” 27” 72”
SEN987-4830 48” 26” 22” 30 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3232 32” 22” 10” 32 3/16” 21” 72”
SEN987-3332 33” 23” 10” 32 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3432 34” 24” 10” 32 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3532 35” 25” 10” 32 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-3632 36” 26” 10” 32 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3732 37” 23” 14” 32 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3832 38” 24” 14” 32 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3932 39” 25” 14” 32 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-4032 40” 26” 14” 32 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-4232 42” 28” 14” 32 3/16” 27” 72”
SEN987-4832 48” 26” 22” 32 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3234 32” 22” 10” 34 3/16” 21” 72”
SEN987-3334 33” 23” 10” 34 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3434 34” 24” 10” 34 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3534 35” 25” 10” 34 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-3634 36” 26” 10” 34 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3734 37” 23” 14” 34 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3834 38” 24” 14” 34 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3934 39” 25” 14” 34 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-4034 40” 26” 14” 34 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-4234 42” 28” 14” 34 3/16” 27” 72”
SEN987-4834 48” 26” 22” 34 3/16” 25” 72”
MODEL
WALL
OPENING
(A)
DOOR
PANEL
(B)
FIXED
PANEL
(C)
ENTRY
OPENING
 (E)
HEIGHT
(F)
RETURN
PANEL
 (D)
SEN 987  - Hinged Shower Door
972.424.6900
877.424.9699 Toll-free
ASTONBATH.COM
©2017 Aston Global Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SEN987-3236 32” 22” 10” 36 3/16” 21” 72”
SEN987-3336 33” 23” 10” 36 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3436 34” 24” 10” 36 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3536 35” 25” 10” 36 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-3636 36” 26” 10” 36 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3736 37” 23” 14” 36 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3836 38” 24” 14” 36 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3936 39” 25” 14” 36 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-4036 40” 26” 14” 36 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-4236 42” 28” 14” 36 3/16” 27” 72”
SEN987-4836 48” 26” 22” 36 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3238 32” 22” 10” 38 3/16” 21” 72”
SEN987-3338 33” 23” 10” 38 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3438 34” 24” 10” 38 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3538 35” 25” 10” 38 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-3638 36” 26” 10” 38 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-3738 37” 23” 14” 38 3/16” 22” 72”
SEN987-3838 38” 24” 14” 38 3/16” 23” 72”
SEN987-3938 39” 25” 14” 38 3/16” 24” 72”
SEN987-4038 40” 26” 14” 38 3/16” 25” 72”
SEN987-4238 42” 28” 14” 38 3/16” 27” 72”
SEN987-4838 48” 26” 22” 38 3/16” 25” 72”
MODEL
WALL
OPENING
(A)
DOOR
PANEL
(B)
FIXED
PANEL
(C)
ENTRY
OPENING
 (E)
HEIGHT
(F)
RETURN
PANEL
 (D)